
AMP Transmission, LLC(TO)
Affiliate of:American Municipal Power, Inc.

Jeff Riley

jriley@amppartners.org
614-540-0945
Primary

Roster Open Roster Open Roster Open

Constellation Energy Generation, LLC(GO)
Affiliate of:Constellation Energy Generation, LLC

Juliet Anderson
Wholesale Market Development 
Manager
juliet.anderson@constellation.com
5404670833
Primary

Roster Open Roster Open Roster Open

Delaware Division of the Public Advocate(EUC)
Voting Member

Greg Poulos

poulos@pjm-advocates.org
614-507-7377
Primary

Roster Open Roster Open Roster Open

Hamilton Liberty LLC(GO)
Affiliate of:Essential Power Rock Springs, LLC

Jeffrey Whitehead
Consultant
jeff@jwenergysolutions.com
484-584-4380
Primary

Roster Open Roster Open Roster Open

McNees, Wallace & Nurick, LLC
Voting Member

Susan Bruce
Attorney
sbruce@mcneeslaw.com
(717) 237-5254
Primary

Roster Open Roster Open Roster Open

Monongahela Power Company(TO)
Affiliate of:Monongahela Power Company

Gary Mason
Sr Policy & Support Specialist
gjmason@firstenergycorp.com
610-396-7844
Primary

Roster Open Roster Open Roster Open
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New York Power Authority(OS)
Voting Member

George Kogut
Sr. Energy Market Advisor
george.kogut@nypa.gov
914-330-3617
Primary

Roster Open Roster Open Roster Open

PJM Interconnection, LLC
Voting Member

Jim Snow
Director, Budgeting & Analysis
james.snow@pjm.com
(610) 666-4432
Primary

Jeanine Johnson

jeanine.johnson@pjm.com
9999999999
Primary

Paula Conboy

paula.conboy@pjm.com
999-999-9999
Primary

Lisa Drauschak

Lisa.Drauschak@pjm.com
610-666-4247
Alternate

PPL Electric Utilities Corporation d/b/a PPL Utilities(TO)
Affiliate of:PPL Electric Utilities Corporation d/b/a PPL Utilities

Laura Yovanovich
Sr. Regulatory Policy Specialist - 
Transmission
lyovanovich@pplweb.com
610-235-7181
Primary

Roster Open Roster Open Roster Open

Shell Energy North America (US), L.P.(OS)
Affiliate of:Shell Energy North America (US), L.P.

Sean Chang
Director, Regulatory Affairs
sean.chang@shell.com
713-230-3340
Primary

Roster Open Roster Open Roster Open

Wellsboro Electric Company(ED)
Affiliate of:Wellsboro Electric Company

Byron Farnsworth Jr
President
barneyf@ctenterprises.org
(570)724-6701
Primary

Roster Open Roster Open Roster Open
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